4
VUBA
A A1
A A1 VUBA08...  VUBA12...  A A1 VUBA04...  VUBA06...
0
0.5
1.0
1.5

AVA1812 VUBA12.. 24 120 108 80
Diagrams flow pressure drop according adjustement length of “T”
ORDERING CODE
SERVICE EXAMPLE
Series
Size
Versions
Setting T
Hole on
the plate
VUBA = Check valve
04 = 1/4 BSP
06 = 3/8 BSP
08 = 1/2 BSP
12 = 3/4 BSP
00 = Cartridge only
11 = Complete valve M/F
12 = Complete valve F/F
01 = Only column M/F
02 = Only column F/F
Standard, without hole (omit code)
Special holes (1)
05 = 0.5 (mm)
06 = 0.6 (mm)
08 = 0.8 (mm)
10 = 1.0 (mm)
12 = 1.2 (mm)
13 = 1.3 (mm)
15 = 1.5 (mm)
19 = 1.9 (mm)
20 = 2.0 (mm)
Standard settings (omit code)
0.5 mm for dimensions 04-06
0.7 mm for dimensions 08-12
Special settings (2)
020 ÷100 = 0.2 ÷ 1.0 mm for dimension 04
020 ÷200 = 0.2 ÷ 2.0 mm for dimension 06
040 ÷260 = 0.4 ÷ 2.6 mm for dimension 08
030 ÷280 = 0.3 ÷ 2.8 mm for dimension 12
NOTE:
(1-2) Special, minimum 100 pieces.